AQUA SIGNAL
NAVIGATION LIGHTING
Theunissen Technical Trading BV | Rijksweg 191, 6581 EK Malden, Nederland
 +31(0)24 358 44 55 | info@tttbv.com | www.tttbv.com
SERIES 55
Application   For vessels > 20 - < 50m
	 	 	 For	inland	waterways	without	limitation
   of ship’s length

   12V/24V - 25W BAY 15d
Mounting 	 	 Base	flange	attachment,	4	screws
   diameter 8mm (not included).
   All lights may also be hoisted
NAVIGATION LIGHTS SERIES 55
PART NO.
3535110000  Starboard, 2 nm
3534210000  Port, 2 nm
3532010000  Masthead, 5 nm
3533710000  Stern, 2 nm
3533410000  Stern yellow, 2 nm
3531710000  All round white/anchor/RIM, 2 nm
3531210000   All round red/NUC, 2 nm
3531110000   All round green, 2 nm
Bulb (not included):
LAMP12V-25W incandescent lamp 12V 25W BAY 15d
LAMP24V-25W incandescent lamp 24V 25W BAY 15d

3070440000   All round yellow, 3 nm
3070000000   Morse manoeuvre light, 5 nm
Series 70M duplex:
3583100000   Starboard, 3 nm
3584200000   Port, 3 nm
3581000000   Masthead, 6 nm
3582700000   Stern, 3 nm
3582400000   Stern yellow, 3 nm
3580700000   All round white/anchor/RIM, 3 nm
3580200000   All round red/NUC, 3 nm
3580100000    All round green, 3 nm
3580440000   All round yellow, 3 nm
3580300000   Passing light green/red, 3 nm
3580310000   Passing light red/green, 3 nm
Bulb (not included):
LAMP24V-40W  Incandescent lamp 24V 40W P28s
LAMP110V-60W  Incandescent lamp 110V 60W P28s
LAMP230V-65W  Incandescent lamp 230V 65W P28s
Can be ordered separately